
Secretary General’s Diary August 2012 
 
Wednesday, 1 August, 2012 
 
 09:00 - 10:00 SFI Agency Output Meeting with Minister  
 
 10:00 - 11:00 Meeting with Head of Corporate Services and Policy, Tourism 

Ireland  
 
 11:00 - 12:00 Meeting with Chambers Ireland, Dublin Chambers, Cork 

Chambers  
 
 12:00 - 13:00 Meeting with Irish National Organisation of the Unemployed re 

Action Plan for Jobs 
 
 14:00 - 15:00 Meeting with Board Member, Forfás  
 
 15:30 - 16:30 Meeting with Assistant Secretary, Workplace Relations 

Reform and Liaison Division and Personnel Officer  
 
 17:30 - 20:00 Chief Executive of the Railway Procurement Agency 

retirement function 
 
 
Thursday, 2 August, 2012 
 
 
Friday, 3 August, 2012 
 
 15:00 - 15:30 Meeting with PO, Competitiveness and Climate Change Unit 

regarding APJ Deliverables Q3 
 
 
Monday, 6 August, 2012 
 
 - All Day -   Public Holiday 
 
 
Tuesday, 7 August, 2012 
 
 - All Day -   Annual Leave  
 
 
Wednesday, 8 August, 2012 
 
 - All Day -   Annual Leave 



 
 
Thursday, 9 August, 2012 
 
 - All Day -   Annual Leave 
 
 
Friday, 10 August, 2012 
 
 - All Day -   Annual Leave 
 
 
Monday, 13 August, 2012 
 
 - All Day -   Annual Leave 
 
 
Tuesday, 14 August, 2012 
 
 - All Day -   Annual Leave 
 
 
Wednesday, 15 August, 2012 
 
 - All Day -   Annual Leave 
 
 
Thursday, 16 August, 2012 
 
 - All Day -   Annual Leave 
 
 
Friday, 17 August, 2012 
 
 - All Day -   Annual Leave 
 
 
Monday, 20 August, 2012 
 
 - All Day -   Annual Leave   
 
 
Tuesday, 21 August, 2012 
 
 - All Day -   Annual Leave 
 



 
Wednesday, 22 August, 2012 
 
 - All Day -   Annual Leave 
 
 
Thursday, 23 August, 2012 
 
 - All Day -   Annual Leave 
 
 
Friday, 24 August, 2012 
 
 - All Day -   Annual Leave 
 
 
Monday, 27 August, 2012 
  
 12:00 - 13:00 Meeting with Personnel Officer 
 
 
Tuesday, 28 August, 2012 
 
 10:30 - 11:30 Meeting with UPC 
 
 
Wednesday, 29 August, 2012 
 
 
Thursday, 30 August, 2012 
 
 10:00 - 11:00 Meeting with Assistant Secretary, Competitiveness & Jobs 

Division 
 
 11:00 - 13:00 Meeting with Chief Executive & Assistant CEO, Shannon 

Development  
 
 12:30 - 14:30 Reception in Iveagh House 
 
 15:00 - 16:00 Meeting with CEO, Enterprise Ireland & Secretary General, 

D/Agriculture 
 
 16:15 - 17:15 Meeting with Assistant Secretary, Competitiveness & Jobs 

Division and PO, Competitiveness Unit 
 
 



Friday, 31 August, 2012 
  
 10:00 - 11:00 Meeting with Assistant Secretary, EU Affairs and Trade 

Division, Personnel Officer, PO, Management Support Unit - 
Senior Management Conference  

 
 15:00 - 16:00 CSA Retirement 
 
 18:00 - 19:00 Director of Corporate Enforcement Retirement function 
 


